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Summer Prizegiving (delayed)
Date to be confirmed
Winter Race 
Sat 5 September
Final Winter Race & Prizegiving
Sat 19 September

Opening Day Race
Sat 3 October
Tino Rawa Trust Classic Yacht & 
Launch Exhibition
Fri 23 - Mon 26 October

Upper Harbour Regatta
Sat 7 November
Rocky Bay Passage Race, Motuihe
to Rocky Bay Launch Race
Sat 21 November

Patio Bay Race, Cake Competition
& Xmas BBQ
Patio Bay Poker Run for Launches
 Sat 5 Dec
(rain date Sat 12 Dec)
Christmas Cruising
27 December onwards

Mahurangi Night Race
Fri 29 January
Mahurangi Regatta & Launch
Parade
Sat 30 January
Mahurangi Return Race
Sun 31 January

Auckland Anniversary Launch Race &
Regatta
Mon 1 February
Round Rangitoto Race & Launch
Event
Sat 13 February
Classic Yacht Regatta
Sat 27 February - Mon 1 March

Duder Cup Race
Sat 13 March
Passage Race to Kennedy Bay &
Motuihe to Kennedy Bay Launch Race
Sat 27 March

Easter Cruise
Fri 2 - Mon 5 April
Vintage & Veterans Regatta
Sun 11 April
ANZAC Day Regatta
Sun 25 April

Winter Series Races begin
Sat 2 May
Boat Owners Meeting
Tue 4 May
Prizegiving
Wed 26 May

Annual General Meeting
Tue 3 August

www.classicyacht.org.nz  //  admin@classicyacht.org.nz

1 September, 6 October, 3 November, 1 December, 
9 February, 2 March,  4 May, 1 June, 6 July, 3 August

2020-21 SEASON CALENDAR

CLUB NIGHTS @ RNZYS

Other Events
Fri 23 Oct 2020 - Coastal Classic Race
Fri 26 Mar 2021 - Auckland to Tauranga Rally
Sat 27 Mar 2021 - Auckland to Tauranga Race
Easter Weekend 2021 - Tauranga Y&PB Club
Centennial


